

Misc. Case 603 of 2019
Present: Sri Subhash Kumar Kar, Judge Bench-V

Order No. 60
Dated:05.04.2024

Today is fixed for hearing of the application dated 12.02.2024 and further order.

Parties have taken their respective steps.

Petitioner files a petition praying for adjournment on the grounds stated therein.

To 13.05.2024 for hearing of the application dated 12.02.2024 .

Judge
City Civil Court, Calcutta.